2:03 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
12/04/23 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis November 2023
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 11/01/2023 Deposit X 4003 - Lodg... 150.00 150.00
Deposit 11/01/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,790.14 1,940.14
Deposit 11/02/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 626.70 2,566.84
Deposit 11/06/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 729.18 3,296.02
Deposit 11/09/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 102.48 3,398.50
Deposit 11/13/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 318.72 3,717.22
Deposit 11/14/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 50.00 3,767.22
Deposit 11/15/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 227.48 3,994.70
Deposit 11/16/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 150.00 4,144.70
Deposit 11/20/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 252.48 4,397.18
Deposit 11/22/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,073.29 6,470.47
Deposit 11/29/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 154.96 6,625.43
Deposit 11/30/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 879.18 7,504.61
Deposit 11/30/2023  Interest X 4205 - Inter... 5.20 7,509.81
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 7,509.81 7,509.81
Total General Funds 7,509.81 7,509.81
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 11/02/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 77.48 77.48
Deposit 11/07/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 232.44 309.92
Deposit 11/09/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 77.48 387.40
Deposit 11/14/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 154.96 542.36
Deposit 11/21/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 77.48 619.84
Deposit 11/30/2023 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 127.87 747.71
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 747.71 747.71
Total Lake Funds 747.71 747.71
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 11/30/2023 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 16.48 16.48
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 16.48 16.48
Total Road Funds 16.48 16.48
TOTAL 8,274.00 8,274.00
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